

ChoiceOne Engineering	Bid Tabulation Town of Centerville 2018 CCMG Street Resurfacing Project January 24, 2019				All Star Paving Seymoure, IN			Robertson Paving Flat Rock, IN	Milestone Contractors Richmond, IN	
REF. ITEM		APPROX.	TINU	TOTAL	TINU	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	TINU	TOTAL
NO. NO. DESCRIPTION 1 ELIASON ROAD (COLLEGE CORNER TO US 40)	<u>MEASURE</u>	<u>QTY.</u>	<u>COST</u>	COST	<u>COST</u>	COST	COST	COST	<u>COST</u>	COST
1 1-1/2""± ASPHALT MILLING	S.Y.	1000	\$5.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.83	\$1,830.00	\$2.25	\$2,250.00	\$4.05	\$4,050.00
2 2-1/2""± ASPHALT MILLING	S.Y.	2000	\$5.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.83	\$3,660.00	\$2.25	\$4,500.00	\$3.00	\$6,000.00
3 TACK COAT @0.10 GAL./S.Y.	GALS.	300	\$5.00	\$1,500.00	\$0.88	\$264.00	\$5.00	\$1,500.00	\$2.50	\$750.00
4 1-1/2" - 9.5MM TYPE B HMA SURFACE, PG64-22	TONS	670	\$85.00	\$56,950.00	\$87.12	\$58,370.40	\$85.00	\$56,950.00	\$75.00	\$50,250.00
5 2-1/2" - 19MM TYPE B HMA INTERMEDIATE, PG64-22	TONS	300	\$85.00	\$25,500.00	\$90.28	\$27,084.00	\$80.00	\$24,000.00	\$82.00	\$24,600.00
6 COMPACTED AGGREGATE, GRAVEL BERM, NO.53	TONS	320	\$45.00	\$14,400.00	\$25.59	\$8,188.80	\$35.00	\$11,200.00	\$30.00	\$9,600.00
7 MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$611.00	\$611.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00
SUBTOTAL		·		\$114,350.00		\$100,008.20	,	\$100,600.00		\$99,150.00
				7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		1.00,000		4		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
2 COTTON WOOD LANE (SUNSET TO CUL-DE-SAC)										
1 1-1/2"± ASPHALT MILLING	S.Y.	1500	\$3.50	\$5,250.00	\$1.83	\$2,745.00	\$2.25	\$3,375.00	\$4.05	\$6,075.00
2 TACK COAT @0.10 GAL./S.Y.	GALS.	150	\$5.00	\$750.00	\$0.88	\$132.00	\$5.00	\$750.00	\$2.50	\$375.00
3 1-1/2" - 9.5MM TYPE B HMA SURFACE, PG64-22	TONS	125	\$85.00	\$10,625.00	\$87.12	\$10,890.00	\$85.00	\$10,625.00	\$114.00	\$14,250.00
4 MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$611.00	\$611.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$975.00	\$975.00
SUBTOTAL			_	\$17,625.00		\$14,378.00	_	\$14,950.00		\$21,675.00
3 WATER STREET (N. 3RD TO N. 4TH)										
1 1-1/2"± ASPHALT MILLING	S.Y.	833	\$3.50	\$2,915.50	\$1.83	\$1,524.39	\$2.25	\$1,874.25	\$4.05	\$3,373.65
2 TACK COAT @0.10 GAL./S.Y.	GALS.	83	\$5.00	\$415.00	\$0.88	\$73.04	\$5.00	\$415.00	\$2.50	\$207.50
3 1-1/2" - 9.5MM TYPE B HMA SURFACE, PG64-22	TONS	69	\$85.00	\$5,865.00	\$87.12	\$6,011.28	\$85.00	\$5,865.00	\$114.00	\$7,866.00
4 MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$611.00	\$611.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$975.00	\$975.00
SUBTOTAL			_	\$10,195.50		\$8,219.71		\$8,354.25		\$12,422.15
4 ASH STREET (US 40 TO DEAD END)										
1 1-1/2"± ASPHALT MILLING	S.Y.	361	\$3.50	\$1,263.50	\$1.83	\$660.63	\$2.25	\$812.25	\$4.05	\$1,462.05
2 TACK COAT @0.10 GAL./S.Y.	GALS.	36	\$5.00	\$180.00	\$0.88	\$31.68	\$5.00	\$180.00	\$2.50	\$90.00
3 1-1/2" - 9.5MM TYPE B HMA SURFACE, PG64-22	TONS	30	\$85.00	\$2,550.00	\$87.12	\$2,613.60	\$85.00	\$2,550.00	\$114.00	\$3,420.00
4 MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$611.00	\$611.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$975.00	\$975.00
SUBTOTAL				\$6,993.50		\$3,916.91		\$3,742.25		\$5,947.05
5 SHORT STREET (UNION TO W. NORTH)										
1 1-1/2"± ASPHALT MILLING	S.Y.	1066	\$3.50	\$3,731.00	\$1.83	\$1,950.78	\$2.25	\$2,398.50	\$4.05	\$4,317.30
2 TACK COAT @0.10 GAL./S.Y.	GALS.	107	\$5.00	\$535.00	\$0.88	\$94.16	\$5.00	\$535.00	\$2.50	\$267.50
3 1-1/2" - 9.5MM TYPE B HMA SURFACE, PG64-22	TONS	89	\$85.00	\$7,565.00	\$87.12	\$7,753.68	\$85.00	\$7,565.00	\$114.00	\$10,146.00
4 MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$611.00	\$611.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$975.00	\$975.00
SUBTOTAL				\$12,831.00		\$10,409.62		\$10,698.50		\$15,705.80
CONTINICENT OUANITIES										
CONTINGENT QUANTITIES	F 4 011	0	# 222.22	* /00 00	¢100.00	#222 A2	#200.00	#000 CC	#205.00	#/7F 00
1 MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	3	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$225.00	\$675.00
2 VALVE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	3	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$50.00	\$150.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$75.00	\$225.00
TOTAL				\$163,195.00		\$137,382.44		\$139,995.00		\$155,800.00